PRINTED: 08/10/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1 ' '	E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING		06/30/2016
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	EENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		F 000		
		encies cited as a result of gation survey of 06/30/2016.			
F 253	on 7/22/16.	led at 0000 and F 371 tags	F 253	3	7/28/16
SS=E	MAINTENANCE SEF	RVICES ide housekeeping and s necessary to maintain a			
	by: Based on observation record review, the fact maintained, safe, and 3 resident halls (A hat 1. On 06/27/2016 at Resident # 21 's chat a. An accumulation metal portion of the letter of the second with the surface member of an intraver b. The over bed tatton the surface.  3. On 06/28/2016 at room # 107 - B reveat at the surface at th	t 11:20 AM an observation of ir revealed the following: of a brown substance on the eg rest attachment. t 2:50 PM an observation of the following: accumulated on the cross nous pole stand. ole had a dried tan substance t 10:35 AM an observation of led the following: e window blind were broken. t 11:14 AM an observation		F-253  1) The accumulation of brown and black substance on the leg rest of resident #21's wheel chair, pole stand and over bed table in room #146, clothing burear room #114, commode in room #140, to base in room #142, the IV Pole in room #113, corners of the bathroom in room #156 and #159, right corner cabinet be of and the mirror in the bathroom of row #112 were all cleaned up by the housekeeping department on 7/1/16. Chipping paint in on the window sill and bathroom door in room #142, cabinets and wall behind the bed and underneathe light in room #120, clothes closet in room #125 were all painted and fixed the maintenance director on 7/1/16. The wheel chair padding on the left arm in room	u in pilet n use pm The d th n py he
ABORATORY	 DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/:	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE	<u> </u>	TITLE	(X6) DATE

ABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

07/22/2016

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (\*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients . (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued

**Electronically Signed** 

program participation.

PRINTED: 08/10/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

<u>CENTER</u>	S FOR MEDICARE &	MEDICAID SERVICES			<u> </u>	MB NO. 0938-0391	
	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING _			06/30/2016	
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP C	ODE		
011 40 00		SENTER		3350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY			
SILAS CR	EEK REHABILITATION C	ENIER		WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO T DEFICIENCE	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 253	room # 114 revealed a. A black looking s the clothing bureau. 6. On 06/28/2016 a observation of room # a. In the bathroom for a thick, dried, black commode. 7. On 06/28/2016 a room # 142 revealed a. The window sill hb. The bathroom dopaint c. The toilet base hblack substance. 8. On 06/28/2016 a room # 120-B revealed a. The wall cabinets b. There was peelir underneath the light. 9. On 06/28/2016 a room # 125-B revealed a. The clothes close 10. On 06/28/2016 a room # 113-B revealed a. Light brown and IV pole. 11. On 06/28/2016 a room # 154 revealed a. Bathroom floor til b. Missing cove mo 12. On 06/28/2016 a room # 156 revealed	ling t 11:45 Am an observation of the following: ubstance in the corners of t 01:20:37 PM an t 140 revealed the following there was an accumulation t substance around the t 1:20 PM an observation of the following: nad peeling paint. for had chipped and peeling ad an accumulation of a t 1:37 PM an observation of the following: s had chipped paint. fig paint behind the bed and t 2:10 PM an observation of the following: set had chipped paint. t 3:04 PM an observation of the following: black substance on base of t 3:05 PM an observation of the following: le cracked in the corner lding at the door t 3:14 PM an observation of	F2	#133 was replaced on 6/30 bathroom floor tile cracked missing cove molding at the #154 was replaced on 7/5/ the bathroom door in room on 7/5/16. The seal around that appeared to have rust and the discolored and dar near the air conditioner ceil room #112 was replaced of seal around the toilet base colored look in room #115 on 7/7/16.  2) The Maintenance Direct Housekeeping Manager with facility wide audit for the cle wheelchairs, over bed table closets, toilets in bathroom edges in bathroom, chippin rooms, wheelchair arm pactile floor, missing molding it and sealant at the base of 3) Education will be provided Maintenance Director and thousekeeping Department Administrator. Education wensuring that the rooms are policy and procedure and the rooms and equipment is keep home like environment. State educated on submitting maintenance the Administrator.	o/16. The and the e door in room 16. The hole i #159 was fixed the toilet base colored stain maged sealing ling vent in n 7/7/16. The that had a rus was replaced or and Il complete a eanliness of es, clothing , corners and ag paint in the dding, cracked in the rooms, toilets.  Bed to the the e cleaned per hat facility ept up to be a aff will also be aintenance wor	n ed e	
	corners of bathroom b. The bathroom lig	ht was dim.		The facility Maintenance     Housekeeping Manager wi			

13. On 06/28/2016 at 3:22 PM an observation of

rooms per week for twelve weeks to

Facility ID: 923453

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	l ` ′	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING _			06/	30/2016
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER EEK REHABILITATION	I CENTER		33	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY /INSTON-SALEM, NC 27103		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIE)	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	X	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 253	½ in long x 1½ incl b. An accumulation corners of the bath of 14. On 06/29/2016 room # 112-A reveal a. The seal around have a rust colored b. Discolored and conditioner ceiling with 15. On 06/29/2016 revealed the following a. A brown sticky of the cabinet base b. There were seal looking substance of 16. On 06/29/2016 room # 115 revealed	ad the following: athroom door that measured 2 hes in width on of a brown substance in the room. at 10:20 AM an observation of aled the following: ad the toilet base appeared to stain and was not sealed. d damaged ceiling near the air vent. at 10:20 AM of room # 112-B ing: substance at the right corner . veral spots of thick white on the surface of the mirror. at 10:45 AM an observation of d the following: ad the toilet base had a rust	F	253	ensure compliance. The monitoring to will be brought to QAPI and presented the Maintenance Director monthly for three months.		
	Director on 06/30/2 maintenance direct place to renovate the quarterly. The maintenance direct the maintenance be station. The maintenance logs was maintenance direct were known the regimmediately. A wall the maintenance di director acknowled An interview was con Administrator on 06	k through was conducted with rector. The maintenance ged the areas of concern.					

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345003	B. WING _			06/	30/2016
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER EEK REHABILITATION C	ENTER		33	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 150 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY IINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 253	facility. The administration maintenance team was repair.	ongoing task in an older ator stated he knew the as working on areas needing	F2	253			
F 364 SS=D	483.35(d)(1)-(2) NUT PALATABLE/PREFERENCE Each resident receives food prepared by met value, flavor, and app palatable, attractive, attemperature.  This REQUIREMENT by:	es and the facility provides hods that conserve nutritive earance; and food that is	F3	864	F-364		7/28/16
	provide palatable food observations in which Findings included: Review of the facility				<ol> <li>The resident got a new piece of palatable garlic roasted chicken on 6/27/16.</li> <li>The Dietary Manager will complete a audit for palatable food in the facility by completing a survey with all facility residents.</li> </ol>		
	oriented resident who anonymous stated the that was good. Both reserved was generally enough.  According to both reseminimum data set, the Observation during the	e facility did not serve food esidents indicated the meat tough or not cooked			<ul> <li>3) Education will be provided to the Dietary Manager, Dietary Cooks and Dietary Aides by the Dietician. Educati will include ensuring that the food is palatable per policy and procedure.</li> <li>4) The Dietary Manager or Administrate will monitor a test tray weekly for twelve weeks to ensure compliance. The monitoring tools will be brought to QAP and presented by the Dietary Manager monthly for three months.</li> </ul>	or e	

	OF DEFICIENCIES F CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING _	B. WING		06/	30/2016
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  EEK REHABILITATION C	ENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR  (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S  CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE A  DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 364	blacken crust on the fresident who was ser the chicken tasted dry chicken after the dry were removed.  On 6/27/16 at 12:50 Fwas done in the presedictitian. The chicker of the thigh were dry. One side of the chick color, dry and could replacken portion of the chicken was tender a The dietitian agreed to chicken was dry and difficult time chewing.  Interview on 06/30/20 administrator reveale served be of nutritive resident's expectation 483.35(i) FOOD PROSTORE/PREPARE/S  The facility must - (1) Procure food from considered satisfacto authorities; and	served to one of the en appeared dry and had a top. Interview with the ved the chicken revealed y but was able to eat the parts and the blacken top  PM a test tray of the chicken ence of the consultant in was a skinless thigh. Parts and dark brown in color. en thigh was blacken in not be chewed. Once the enchicken was removed the end was able to be chewed. That the top portion of the residents would have a that portion.  O16 at 4:00 PM with the did the expectation was food value and that is of the in.  OCURE, ERVE - SANITARY		364			7/28/16

PRINTED: 08/10/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

OLIVILIV	O I OIT MEDIO/ITE &	MEDIO/ ND OLIVIOLO				OIVID ITC	<del>7. 0000 000 1</del>
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1 ' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING			06/	30/2016
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	•		S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
				33	350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY		
SILAS CR	EEK REHABILITATION	CENTER		W	VINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103		
(X4) ID	SUMMARY ST	FATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	ID		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X5)
PRÉFIX		CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	PREF		(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B		COMPLETION DATE
TAG	REGULATORY OR	LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	TAG		CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	AIE	DATE
F 371	Continued From pag	e 5	F	371			
		Γ is not met as evidenced		٠, ١			
	by:	i is not met as evidenced					
	-	ons, record reviews and staff			F-371		
		failed to label and date food			The open plastic bag of meat stored	d in	
		eezer, walk in refrigerator			the walk in refrigerator, unsealed plast		
	and nourishment refr	igerator. (2) failed to			bag of french fries, open bag of		
	properly store a scoo	p used to obtain flour. (3)			hashbrowns, unsealed cookie dough i	n	
	failed to maintain cle	an floors and walls. (4)			the freezer were all removed on 6/27/	16.	
	T	epair broken water faucet,			The scoop that was stored directly in t		
	_	oor tiles, crumbling walls and			sugar and flour containers were remove		
	,	g. (5) ten of fifty eight			on 7/1/16. In the dried storage area, t		
	serving bowls were o				cereal was swept up, the cove molding		
	I .	rishment refrigerator and			was replaced, the vent unit was cleaned		
	1	hed door gasket. (Unit B).			the corners of the floors were cleaned		
	The findings included				walls were cleaned and painted and the		
		7/2016 at 11:11 AM of the			floor was cleaned and painted on 7/6/ The broken glass thermometer was	10.	
	revealed:	d Service Manager (FSM)			replaced on 7/13/16. The kitchen wall	c	
	1. A. Walk in refrig	erator:			were cleaned and painted, the kitchen		
		plastic bag of meat stored out			floors were swept, mopped and deep		
		ed and unlabeled. The bag			scrubbed, the appliances in the kitche	n	
	_	ed by the FSM as chopped			were cleaned, the entrance way from		
	ham.	• •			kitchen to the dining room had tile		
	B. Walk-in Freezer:				replaced, the hot water faucet was		
	-	pag of French fries that were			replaced on 7/11/16. The missing pied	ce	
	unsealed and expose				of wall near the electral outlet was fille		
	1	pag containing 14 hash			on 7/1/16, the open ginger ale on the	loor	
		was unsealed and exposed.			was removed on 6/30/16, the three		
	C. Reach in freezer 3	_			concrete blocks detached from the wa	II	
		ch contained an unsealed			was replaced on 7/13/16. Ten of the		
		ked frozen oatmeal cookie			chipped bowls were removed from	Lloit	
	dough.	016 at 1:31PM with the FSM			operation on 7/12/16. The Unit A and B refrigerator was cleaned and the gas		
		d be properly labeled and			was replaced on 7/22/16.	on <b>c</b> t	
	dated.	a so property labeled and			110 Topidoca off 7/22/10.		
					2) The Dietary Manager and Maintena	nce	
	2. A. In the dry sto	orage area:			Director will complete a kitchen wide a		
	_	d directly into the flour and			for the labeling and dating, cleanliness		

sugar containers.

and maintenance of the kitchen

PRINTED: 08/10/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		' '		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	345003	B. WING		06/30/2016	
ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	CENTER	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE  3350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY  WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103		1 00/00/2010	
(EACH DEFICIEN	CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC' (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRI DEFICIENCY)	JLD BE COMPLETION	
Observation on 06/2 scoop remained stor Interview on 06/30/2 revealed the scoop handles should not it. The FSM indicated to acceptable place to use.  3. A. In the dry storage area of accumulation of dustorage area of accumulation of a bloom the wall.  The ventilation accumulation of a bloom the wall paper.  The wall paper.  There were cobceiling near the entry of accumulation of a bloom the shelves in the floor paint of the walls were colored splatter.  Observation on 06/2 dried storage area of accumulation of dustorage area of accumulation of dustorage area of accumulation of dustorage of the floor accumulation of a bloom the corners of the floor accumulation accum	19/2016 7:15 AM revealed the red in the flour. 1016 at 1:31PM with the FSM for the sugar and flour be stored in the containers. The facility did not have an store the scoops when not in storage area: 10 Is noted on the floor and under ing was partially detached exhaust unit had an total the floors had an ack colored substance. 10 Is was peeling off the wall. 11 Is webs in the corner of the ance to freezer door. 12 Is community to the dry storage area. 13 Is was peeling. 14 It tiles missing. 15 It tiles missing. 16 It tiles missing. 17 It tiles missing. 18 It tiles missing. 18 It tiles missing. 19 It tiles missing. 19 It tiles missing. 19 It tiles missing. 20 It at 10:22 AM of the evealed the cove molding it in the continued to have an total cors remain with an ack colored substance. The	F 371	,	nd Staff by  It the Ice of Ir. Ice on Ice of Ir. Ice of	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  SUMMARY S (EACH DEFICIEN REGULATORY OF  Continued From page Observation on 06/2 scoop remained stor Interview on 06/30/2 revealed the scoop in handles should not in the FSM indicated in acceptable place to use.  3. A. In the dry since the shelves.  The FSM indicated in acceptable place to use.  3. A. In the dry since the shelves.  The cove mold from the wall.  The ventilation accumulation of duston the wall in the shelves.  The ventilation of a blue in the shelves in the shel	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)  Continued From page 6  Observation on 06/29/2016 7:15 AM revealed the scoop remained stored in the flour. Interview on 06/30/2016 at 1:31PM with the FSM revealed the scoop for the sugar and flour handles should not be stored in the containers. The FSM indicated the facility did not have an acceptable place to store the scoops when not in use.  3. A. In the dry storage area:  Dried cereal was noted on the floor and under the shelves.  The cove molding was partially detached from the wall.  The ventilation exhaust unit had an accumulation of dust.  The corners of the floors had an accumulation of a black colored substance.  The wall paper was peeling off the wall.  There were cobwebs in the corner of the ceiling near the entrance to freezer door.  There was an accumulation of dust and dirt under the shelves in the dry storage area.  The floor paint was peeling.  There are 4 wall tiles missing.  The walls were soiled with dried brown	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER  SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)  Continued From page 6  Observation on 06/29/2016 7:15 AM revealed the scoop remained stored in the flour. Interview on 06/30/2016 at 1:31PM with the FSM revealed the scoop for the sugar and flour handles should not be stored in the containers. The FSM indicated the facility did not have an acceptable place to store the scoops when not in use.  3. A. In the dry storage area:  Dried cereal was noted on the floor and under the shelves.  The cove molding was partially detached from the wall.  The ventilation exhaust unit had an accumulation of dust.  The ventilation of black colored substance.  The wall paper was peeling off the wall.  There were cobwebs in the corner of the ceiling near the entrance to freezer door.  The the shelves in the dry storage area.  The floor paint was peeling.  There are 4 wall tiles missing.  The walls were soiled with dried brown colored splatter.  Observation on 06/29/2016 at 10:22 AM of the dried storage area revealed the cove molding continued to be partially detached from the wall.  The ventilation unit continued to have an accumulation of a black colored substance. The wall paper continued to peel off of the wall.  Cobwebs continued in the corner of the ceiling	ROYIDER OR SUPPLIER  345003  ROYIDER OR SUPPLIER  SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY PULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)  Continued From page 6  Observation on 06/29/2016 7:15 AM revealed the scoop remained stored in the flour. Interview on 06/30/2016 at 1:31PM with the FSM revealed the scoop for the sugar and flour handles should not be stored in the containers. The FSM indicated the facility did not have an acceptable place to store the scoops when not in use.  3. A. In the dry storage area:  Dried cereal was noted on the floor and under the shelves.  The cower sof the floors had an accumulation of a black colored substance.  The rewer as an accumulation of dust.  The ventilation exhaust unit had an accumulation of a black colored substance.  The rewer as an accumulation of dust and dirt under the shelves in the dry storage area.  The rewer as an accumulation of dust and dirt under the shelves in the dry storage area.  The rewas an accumulation of dust and dirt under the shelves in the dry storage area.  The rewas an accumulation of dust and dirt under the shelves in the dry storage area.  The wall paper was peeling off the wall.  There was an accumulation of dust and dirt under the shelves in the dry storage area.  The floor paint was peeling.  The walls were soiled with dried brown colored splatter.  Observation on 06/29/2016 at 10:22 AM of the dried storage area revealed the cove molding continued to be partially detached from the wall. The ventilation unit continued to have an accumulation of a black colored substance. The wall paper continued to the vae an accumulation of the corner of the ceiling continued to the corners of the floors remain with an accumulation of dust, dead crawing insect, and the corners of the floors remain with an accumulation of the corner of the ceiling continued to the corners of the colors remain with an accumulation of the corner of the ceiling continued to the corners of the floors remain with an accumulation of the corners of t	

Facility ID: 923453

PRINTED: 08/10/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION  (X1)		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ` ′	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING			06/	30/2016	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	CENTER	•	3	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 371	missing. The walls rebrown colored splatted Interview on 6/30/16 #1 revealed the persettems were responsible areas.  B. In the Walk-in Free The landing of the had a heavy accumus ubstance in the floor There was an action the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping pipe C. In the Tray line reaction the dripping the dripping missing cove monoffice.	e area continued to be emained soiled with a dried er. at 9:25 am with Dietary Aide on that stocks the delivered ble to clean the stocked ezer: see entrance to the freezer lation of a black colored recorners. Example of the glass thermometer that was cracked of the glass thermometer example of the glass thermometer example of the glass thermometer that was cracked of the glass thermometer example of the glass thermometer example of the glass thermometer example of the floor. Explattered with dried brown ander the fryer had an real plack and yellow debris. The plack and yellow debris and yellow debris. The plack and yellow debris	F	371	DEFICIENCY)			
	There was an ac substance at the loca	ccumulation of a black tion of the missing tiles. nucet handle at the sink was would not shut off and						

Facility ID: 923453

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	PLE CONSTRUCTION  G	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345003	B. WING			06/30/2016	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 3350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103		·	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIC CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE IE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 371	wrench to control the sink. Interview on 6. #1 revealed the fauce a week (from 6/29/10 whether it was reported. In the kitchen the wall around the electrofrigerator. An ope the floor near the read with dust.  The accumulation on the floor near the read when the deand closed the concompartially detached from the steam table.  Observation on 06/2 kitchen revealed the wall around the electrofrigerator. A can of floor near the reach accumulation of a brown of the walk in refrigerate continued to be partially detached from the walk in refrigerate continued to the wall interview at 6/29/16 #1 revealed the concompartially detached from the concompartial the concompar	of was noted to be using a se flow of the hot water at the 1/29/16 at 6:50 AM with Cook wet had been broken for about 1/20 and was unaware of the ted to maintenance for repair. Were was missing pieces of trical outlet near the reach in an can of ginger ale was on each in refrigerator covered to on of a brown colored bling substance were noted walk in refrigerator. Oncrete blocks that were om the wall. Observation interest blocks would move. Was noted on the wall behind 1/20/2016 at 10:22 AM in the re was still missing pieces of trical outlet near the reach in 1/20 ginger ale remained on the	F 3	71			

,		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` '	PLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING	·····		06/30/2016	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER EEK REHABILITATION	CENTER		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 3350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103	•		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LISC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIO CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE E APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 371	Interview on 06/29/2 of Housekeeping revisitchen under the refsm. Had no special on 6/6/16 he performation of 16/16 h	en hot water fixture and the oncrete blocks.  016 at 11:40 AM with Director vealed usually will clean the commendation from the al request but indicated that ned the "emerald" floor er the product used).  e kitchen on 6/29/16 at 7:20 trayline revealed 10 (ten) of blored chipped bowls. Three arp edges. Interview on with the FSM revealed the the only bowls in the facility  016 at 11:00 AM with the busekeeping staff cleaned the ery month. The FSM stated was just detailed cleaned by nonth (referring to May 2015). Mindicated she swept and age area often. (No definitive	F 37	71			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		1 ' '	PLE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345003	B. WING		06/30/2016
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ENTER	,	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3350 SILAS CREEK PARKWAY WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27103	·
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE COMPLETION
F 371	A nourishment refriger colored spills on both the freezer section has substance.  Observation on 06/28 nourishment refrigerate yellow colored frozen There was no label of around the door had and black colored part The white coloredgast detached from the docolored substance on refrigerator door.  Interview on 06/30/20 Director of Housekee staff were responsible nourishment refrigeral Interview on 06/30/20 administrator reveale	3/2016 at 9:49AM of the Unit erator revealed dried brown shelves. The floor base of ad dried red colored  3/2016 at 9:59 AM of Unit B ator revealed a container of a substance in the freezer. In date. The white gasket an accumulation of brown rticles within the grooves. Sket molding was partially for. There was a rust in the bottom of the  3/16 at 10:48 AM with the ping revealed the dietary are for cleaning the ators on the unit.	F 37	71	